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D117 - Irish Terrier 2 (puppy)

6 colors / 7 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 6700; 8200; 9900

Photo supplied by Michele Carter
Collection: 2001/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Bronze 1385C 1173 1056 16.6m 22.0m 28.3m

2. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.6m 0.8m 1.0m
3. - Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1149 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m
4. - Brown 469C 1058 1057 6.6m 8.8m 11.4m

5. Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 2.6m 3.1m 3.5m

- Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 5.8m 6.9m 8.0m
- Bronze 1385C 1173 1056 0.Im0.2m 0.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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C10 - Birman Cat

8 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7800; 9700; 12000

Photo supplied by Donna Hamilton

Collection: 2001/1

No. Color
1.

A

>

o

°

10.

Name

(dark grey)
Black

(dark grey)
Pale Cream
White
Brown
Medium Blue
Charcoal
Black

Pale Grey Gold

Pantone

416C
Black 6
416C
9043C
9061C
476C
542C
ClGy 10
Black 6

453C

Madeira
1062

1000

1062

1071

1001

1145

1375

1240

1000

1138

Sulky
1011

1005
1011
1071
1001
1186
1134
1240
1005

1127

Consumption

24m 2.9m 3.3m
2.7m 3.7m 4.8m
11.1m 15.0m 19.4m
13.8m 18.7m 24.4m
1.bm 1.9m 2.1m
0.Im 0.2m 0.2m
0.2m 0.2m 0.2m
2.9m 3.4m 4.0m
0.3m 0.3m 0.4m

3.9m 4.6m 5.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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D118 - Chow-Chow 2

7 colors / 7 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 6900; 8600; 10400

Photo supplied by Donna Hamilton
Collection: 2001/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 12.4m 16.5m 21.1m
2. Gold 124C 1225 523 13.3m 18.0m 23.3m
3. - Medium Blue 284C 1028 1028 0.3m 0.4m 0.5m
4. Pale Blue 277C 1074 1223 0.l1m0.1m 0.1m
5. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 I.lm 1.2m 1.4m
6. Creamy Beige 467C 1084 1127 23m2.7m 3.2m

>

- Brown 730C 1056 1056 4.4m 5.2m 6.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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C11 - English Domestic Tabby Shorthair

9 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 6000; 7300; 8800

Photo supplied by F.H. & V.A. Harman
Collection: 2001/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1149 2.0m2.3m2.7m
2. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.4m 0.6m 0.7m
3. Beige 9220C 1082 508 0.6m 0.7m 0.9m
4. Brownish Pink 479C 1054 1119 1.6m 2.1m 2.7m
5. Peach Rose 1767C 1315 1117 0.3m 0.4m 0.5m
6. Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1149 15.0m 20.5m 26.7m
7. Pale Pink 502C 1113 1015 1.8m2.1m 2.5m
8. Pale Grey Gold 453C 1138 1127 1.2m 1.4m 1.6m
9. - Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 3.3m3.9m4.5m
10. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 24m2.9m3.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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D119 - Berger Des Pyrenees (Pyrenese
Herder)

10 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height

Stitches: 9000; 10900; 13100

Photo supplied by J.C. Van Den Berg-Korevaar
Collection: 2001/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 9.8m 12.7m 16.0m
2. Light Grey Brown WmGy 4 1060 1229 14.2m 19.2m 24.9m
3. Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 6.7m 9.0m 11.6m
4. Pale Pink 502C 1113 1015 0.5m 0.7m 0.9m
5. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 1.4m 1.7m 2.1m
6. White 9061C 1001 1001 0.6m 0.7m 0.9m
7. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 0.1m 0.1m 0.2m
8. Beige 9220C 1082 508 4.4m 5.1m 5.9m
9. - Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1149 4.6m 5.4m 6.3m
10. Salmon Pink 176C 1016 1016 0.3m 0.3m 0.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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H4 - Horse Baby 2

4 colors / 4 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.95; 3.35 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.5; 8.5 cm height
Stitches: 6400; 7700; 9200

Photo supplied by Aleta Allen
Collection: 2001/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Grey 430C 1118 1203 11.7m 14.8m 18.4m
2. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 1.9m 2.2m 2.5m
3. - Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1220 13.Im 17.2m 21.5m
4. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 5.7m 6.5m 7.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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D120 - Kooikerhondje

9 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8400; 10200; 12400
Photo supplied by J.C. Van Den Berg-Korevaar

Collection: 2001/1

No. Color Name

1.

w

b

4

>

8.

9.

- Light Brown
Light Silver Grey
- Dark Grey
- Light Brown
- Very Dark Grey

Bronze

- Gold Brown

White

Grey

o. I

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.

Pantone

4645C
ClGy 3
431C
4645C
433C
1385C
729C
9061C
430C

469C

Madeira

1057

1087

1041

1057

1241

1173

1126

1001

1118

1058

Sulky
1057

1236
1306
1057
1220
1056
1056
1001
1203

1057

Consumption

2.5m 3.0m 3.4m
11.3m 15.4m 20.1m
0.9m 1.2m 1.5m
9.2m 12.4m 16.0m
6.8m 9.0m 11.6m
I.Im 1.2m 1.4m
0.2m 0.2m 0.2m
3.0m 3.6m 4.1m
1.3m 1.5m 1.8m

4.6m 5.5m 6.3m
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D121 - Siberian Husky 2

6 colors / 7 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 6500; 7900; 9600

Photo supplied by Donna Hamilton
Collection: 2001/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Light Silver Grey 427C 1010 1236 14.7m 19.5m 25.0m
2. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 7.6m 10.3m 13.4m
3. - Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1220 3.2m 4.0m 4.8m
4. Light Grey Brown WmGy 4 1060 1229 2.6m 3.0m 3.5m
5. White 9061C 1001 1001 2.0m 2.4m 2.8m
6. - Brown 730C 1056 1056 0.l1m 0.1m 0.1m
7. Light Silver Grey 427C 1010 1236 0.l1m0.1m 0.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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11 colors / 12 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.95; 3.35 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.5; 8.5 cm height
Stitches: 6500; 7600; 9000

Photo supplied by J.C. Van Den Berg-Korevaar
Collection: 2001/1

D122 - White German Shepherd

No. Color Name
1. Pale Grey
2. - Black
3. Medium Silver Grey
4. - Very Pale Peach
5. - Brownish Pink
6. Peach Rose
7. - Charcoal
8. Pale Grey
9. - Medium Grey Brown
10. - Light Brown
11. White
12. Light Silver Grey

Pantone

ClGy 1
Black 6
643C
169C
695C
1767C
ClGy 10
ClGy 1
WmGy 5
4645C
9061C

ClGy 3

Madeira

1086

1000

1012

1018

1341

1315

1240

1086

1136

1057

1001

1087

Sulky

1011

1005

1085

1064

1237

1117

1240

1011

1149

1057

1001

1236

Consumption

13.5m 17.2m 21.4m
2.6m 3.4m 4.2m
6.5m 8.3m 10.4m
0.3m 0.3m 0.4m
0.2m 0.2m 0.2m
0.4m 0.5m 0.7m
0.5m 0.6m 0.7m
0.Im0.1m 0.1m
0.6m 0.7m 0.8m
0.Im0.1m 0.1m
2.0m 2.3m 2.6m

3.7m4.2m 4.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D123 - Large Munsterlander

8 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 6900; 8200; 9800

Photo supplied by Denis Laukala
Collection: 2001/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 15.8m 21.1m 27.1m
- Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.8m 1.Im 1.4m
3. Light Silver Grey ClGy 3 1087 1236 6.5m 8.7m 11.2m
- Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1237 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m
- Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 3.7m 4.4m 5.0m

6. White 9061C 1001 1001 2.1m2.4m 2.8m

g

b

4

7. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 0.1m 0.1m 0.2m
8. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 3.6m4.2m4.9m
9. Light Silver Grey ClGy 3 1087 1236 0.Im0.Im0.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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D124 - Drentsche Patrijshound

6 colors / 6 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height

Stitches: 8400; 10200; 12500

Photo supplied by J.C. Van Den Berg-Korevaar
Collection: 2001/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240  20.1m 26.9m 34.7m
2. Mushroom Cap 481C 1142 1017 9.3m 12.3m 15.7m
3. White 9061C 1001 1001 1.9m2.2m 2.5m
4. - Medium Grey ClGy9 1040 1041 6.4m 7.6m 8.7m
5. - Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 0.3m 0.4m 0.5m
6. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 3.7 m4.4m 5.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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D125 - Shiba Inu 2

9 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8000; 9700; 11800

Photo supplied by Michele Carter
Collection: 2001/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 12.3m 16.3m 20.8m
2. Grey 430C 1118 1203 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m
3. White 9061C 1001 1001 1.4m 1.7m 1.9m
4. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 1.3m 1.8m 2.3m
5. - Brown 469C 1058 1057 2.7m 3.6m 4.7m
6. Bronze 1385C 1173 1056 12.2m 16.5m 21.3m
7. Creamy Beige 467C 1084 1127 3.0m 3.6m 4.1m
8. - Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 0.4m 0.5m 0.5m
9. Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 0.3m 0.4m 0.4m

10. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 3.8m4.5m 5.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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D126 - West Highland White Terrier

7 colors / 8 thread changes

3 % Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
* Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
_ ¥ : Stitches: 7100; 8500; 10300
i w‘ o) Photo supplied by J.C. Van Den Berg-Korevaar
. ‘m_,.s Collection: 2001/1
No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption
1. Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 19.8m 26.5m 33.9m
2. Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 0.6m 0.8m 1.1m
3. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 4.5m 6.0m 7.7m
4. Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.5m 0.7m 0.8m
5. Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m
6. Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 0.Im 0.2m 0.2m
7. White 9061C 1001 1001 2.0m 2.3m 2.7m
8. Light Silver Grey 427C 1010 1236 5.8m 6.9m 8.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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D127 - Dachshund 4 (Wire-haired)

5 colors / 6 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height

Stitches: 8300; 10200; 12400

Photo supplied by J.C. Van Den Berg-Korevaar
Collection: 2001/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1220 14.3m 18.9m 24.0m
2. Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1149 15.0m 20.3m 26.2m
3. - Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1220 0.4m 0.5m 0.5m
4. Beige 9220C 1082 508 2./m3.3m 3.8m
5. - Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m

N

- Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 7.2m 8.6m 9.9m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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C12 - Lynx Point Siamese

7 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 6300; 7700; 9300

Photo supplied by Laurie Jorge
Collection: 2001/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Grey 430C 1118 1203 2.1m2.5m 2.8m
2. Pale Blue 278C 1075 1292 0.7m 1.0m 1.2m
3. Mushroom Cap 481C 1142 1017 2.9m 3.8m 4.9m
4. Grey 430C 1118 1203 15.8m 21.7m 28.3m
5. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 0.7m 1.0m 1.2m
6. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 3.3m 3.9m 4.5m
7. Peach Rose 1767C 1315 1117 0.1m 0.Im 0.2m
8. - Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 4.0m 4.7m 5.4m
9. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 1.2m 1.4m 1.6m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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C13 - Chocolate Spotted Tabby Oriental
Cat

7 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 6400; 7700; 9300

Photo supplied by Anette Van Der Merwe
Collection: 2001/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 2.2m 2.6m 3.0m
2. Pale Blue 277C 1074 1223 1.0m 1.4m 1.8m
3. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 17.3m 23.6m 30.8m
4. Peach Rose 1767C 1315 1117 0.1m 0.1m 0.2m
5. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 1.3m 1.7m 2.2m
6. Pale Pink 502C 1113 1015 1.3m 1.5m 1.7m
7. - Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 3.5m4.1m4.7m
8. Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 2.9m 3.4m 3.9m
9. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 I.Im 1.3m 1.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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D128 - White German Shepherd 2 (puppy)

j f g :’ o, & 7 colors / 8 thread changes
'ﬁfﬁ J,{M? * 3 Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
b A Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
) w Stitches: 6900; 8600; 10600
Photo supplied by Karen Cichon
g P il Collection: 2001/1
h:'{'j"'.:'
No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1. Light Silver Grey ClGy 3 1087 1236 2.4m 2.8m 3.2m
2. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 1.6m 2.2m 2.8m
3. Light Silver Grey ClGy 3 1087 1236 13.3m 18.0m 23.4m
4. White 9061C 1001 1001 9.4m 12.7m 16.5m
5. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 0.lm0.Im 0.1m
6. Medium Silver Grey 643C 1012 1085 1.6m 2.0m 2.3m
7. Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 53m 6.3m 7.2m
8. - Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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D129 - Australian Shepherd 2 (tri colored)

11 colors / 12 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8100; 9800; 11900

Photo supplied by Marcia Keel
Collection: 2001/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 18.2m 24.2m 31.1m

2. - Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1237 0.9m 1.3m 1.7m
3. Camel 155C 1055 1055 3.5m 4.8m 6.2m
4. Brownish Pink 479C 1054 1119 0.4m 0.5m 0.6m
5. Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 4.4m 5.9m 7.6m
6. - Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 0.5m 0.5m 0.6m
7. Beige 4685C 1149 1022 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m
8. Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 1.6m 1.8m 2.1m
9. (dark grey) 416C 1062 1011 1.6m 1.9m 2.2m
10. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 1.4m 1.6m 1.9m

11. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 0.1m 0.Im 0.2m
12. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 6.9m 8.1m 9.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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HS - Jumping Horse

13 colors / 21 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 4.13; 4.52; 4.92 " width
Sizes (cm): 10.5; 11.5; 12.5 cm width
Stitches: 14200; 17000; 20200
Collection: 2001/2

Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 10.2m 12.8m 15.4m
Light Grey Brown WmGy 4 1060 1229 1.8m 2.3m 2.9m
Black Black 6 1000 1005 5.3m 6.9m 8.6m
Creamy Beige 467C 1084 1127 09m 1.2m 1.5m
(dark blue) 647C 1364 1283 4.2m 5.5m 6.9m
White 9061C 1001 1001 0.9m 1.1m 1.4m
Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 20.8m 27.4m 34.4m
Gold 124C 1225 523 2.0m 2.4m 2.7m

A e AN L o B

Brown 476C 1145 1186 7.8m 9.0m 10.2m

—
S

D

Pale Blue 290C 1027 1028 0.5m 0.6m 0.7m
Country Blue 645C 1360 1291 0.9m 1.Im 1.2m

p—
g

Grey 430C 1118 1203 [.6m 1.9m 2.1m

p—
»

Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 2.2m 2.5m 2.9m

—
b

White 9061C 1001 1001 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

o
bl

Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1149 1.6m 1.8m 2.1m

o
S

Black Black 6 1000 1005 3.6m4.2m 4.7m

p—
~

Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1149 0.1m 0.1m 0.2m

p—
ol

Creamy Beige 467C 1084 1127 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m

p—
A

White 9061C 1001 1001 1.6m 2.1m 2.6m

o
e

Country Blue 645C 1360 1291 2.8m 3.5m 4.4m

[
—

(dark blue) 647C 1364 1283 1.1m 1.4m 1.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with use of
conversion tables.
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D130 - English Springer Spaniel

11 colors / 13 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 6400; 7700; 9300

Collection: 2001/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. [ (erey/brown) 462C 1329 1267  28m34m4.Im
2. Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 3.4m4.6m6.0m
3. I Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1237 142m 19.5m 25.1m
4. [ Medium Grey CIGy 9 1040 1041 13m17m23m
5. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 0.5m0.6m0.7m
6. Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m
7. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 0.l1m0.Im 0.1m
8. Brownish Pink 479C 1054 1119  16m19m2.Im
9. [N 5rovn 476C 1145 1186 42m50m5S8m
10. Brownish Pink 479C 1054 1119  2.0m24m28m
11. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 0.5m 0.6m 0.7m
12. Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056  0.Im0.Im0.Im

I Black 6 1000 1005  0.5m0.6m0.6m

k.
Rl

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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D131 - German Shorthaired Pointer

8 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7400; 9000; 11000

Photo supplied by Marcia Keel
Collection: 2001/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - (grey/brown) 462C 1329 1267 3.8m4.7m 5.6m
2. - Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 22.4m 30.6m 40.0m
3. Medium Silver Grey 643C 1012 1085 3.0m3.5m4.1m
4. - Grey 430C 1118 1203 1.8m 2.2m 2.5m
5. Mushroom Cap 481C 1142 1017 0.3m 0.3m 0.3m
6. - Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 5.4m 6.4m 7.3m
7. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m
8. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.5m 0.6m 0.7m
9. Medium Silver Grey 643C 1012 1085 0.Im0.1m 0.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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D132 - American Bulldog

10 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8800; 10800; 13200

Photo supplied by Michele Carter
Collection: 2001/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 21.3m 28.7m 37.1m
2. Pastel Coral 438C 1259 1016 3.9m 5.3m 6.8m
3. Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 1.8m 2.5m 3.2m
4. Very Pale Pink 699C 1015 1015 23m3.1m4.1m
5. White 9061C 1001 1001 8.1m 9.6m 11.0m
6. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 3.0m 3.6m 4.2m
7. (light pink) 5005C 1141 1304 1.4m 1.6m 1.9m
8. Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m
9. Brown 476C 1145 1186 0.8m 1.0m 1.1m
10. Black Black 6 1000 1005 1.2m 1.5m 1.7m
11. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 0.Im0.1m 0.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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D133 - Schnauzer

10 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 6000; 7200; 8700

Photo supplied by Debbie Harbin
Collection: 2001/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1149 33m4.2m5.1m

2. - Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 12.0m 16.2m 21.2m
3. Light Silver Grey 427C 1010 1236 4.7m 6.2m 8.0m
4. Pale Pink 502C 1113 1015 0.3m 0.4m 0.4m
5. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 0.5m 0.6m 0.7m
6. Mushroom Cap 481C 1142 1017 0.3m 0.4m 0.4m
7. - Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 23m2.8m3.2m
8. Medium Silver Grey 643C 1012 1085 4.0m 4.7m 5.4m
9. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 0.lm 0.1m 0.Im

10. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.3m 0.4m 0.4m

11. Medium Silver Grey 643C 1012 1085 0.lm0.Im 0.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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D134 - Fox Terrier 2 (smooth)

8 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.95; 3.35 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.5; 8.5 cm height
Stitches: 8100; 9800; 11800

Photo supplied by Marcia Keel
Collection: 2001/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306  24.7m 31.8m 39.9m
2. Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 4.7m 6.1m 7.6m
3. Brownish Pink 479C 1054 1119 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m
4. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 1.4m 1.7m 1.9m
5. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 0.5m 0.6m 0.6m
6. Camel 155C 1055 1055 0.4m 0.4m 0.5m
7. - Grey 430C 1118 1203 1.9m 2.2m 2.5m
8. - Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1220 8.4m 9.7m 11.0m
9. - Grey 430C 1118 1203 0.l1m0.1m 0.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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D135 - English Mastiff

6 colors / 6 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 5700; 6900; 8400

Photo supplied by Louisa M. Legato
Collection: 2001/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 18.8m 25.7m 33.6m

2. - Grey 430C 1118 1203 2.9m 3.4m 3.9m
3. - Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1149 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m
4. - Brown 730C 1056 1056 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m
5. - Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1220 6.5m 7.7m 8.9m
6. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 0.Im0.1m 0.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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D136 - Flat-Coated Retriever 2 (puppy)

5 colors / 7 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 6200; 7600; 9400

Photo supplied by Pam Evgen
Collection: 2001/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306  21.3m29.2m 38.1m
2. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m
3. Grey 430C 1118 1203 3.4m 4.0m 4.7m
4. Brown 469C 1058 1057 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m
5. Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1220 7.0m 8.2m 9.5m
6. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 0.Im0.1m 0.1m
7. Grey 430C 1118 1203 0.l1m0.1m 0.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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D137 - Curly Coated Retriever

6 colors / 6 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7200; 8700; 10700

Photo supplied by Marcia Keel
Collection: 2001/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Brown 469C 1058 1057 3.1m 3.8m 4.4m

2. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306  22.1m 30.3m 29.6m
3. Light Grey ClGy 2 1085 1218 0.Im0.1m 0.1m
4. Light Silver Grey 427C 1010 1236 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m
5. Grey 430C 1118 1203 3.3m 3.9m 4.5m
6. - Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1220 7.3m 8.7m 10.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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D138 - English Mastiff 2 (puppy)

8 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8600; 10300; 12500

Photo supplied by Louisa M. Legato
Collection: 2001/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 11.3m 14.9m 18.9m
2. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 15.6m 20.9m 27.1m
3. - Twilight ClGy 11 1239 1220 3.5m4.7m 5.9m
4. Light Grey ClGy 2 1085 1218 3.4m 4.0m 4.6m
5. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 0.l1m0.1m 0.1m
6. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 1.7m 2.0m 2.3m
7. - Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 1.2m 1.4m 1.6m
8. - (dark grey) 416C 1062 1011 5.3m 6.3m 7.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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D139 - Fox Terrier 3 (wired)

12 colors / 13 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.95; 3.35 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.5; 8.5 cm height
Stitches: 7700; 9300; 11000

Photo supplied by Marcia Keel
Collection: 2001/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. [ Pastel Coral 438C 1259 1016  10.0m 12.7m 15.6m
2. Light Silver Grey 427C 1010 1236 16.8m 21.8m 27.5m
3. Camel 155C 1055 1055 0.6m 0.8m 0.9m
4. Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 1.0m 1.2m 1.4m
5. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 3.6m4.1m 4.7m
6. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 29m3.3m 3.8m
7. Mushroom Cap 481C 1142 1017 0.Im 0.1m 0.2m
8. Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 2.5m2.9m 3.3m
9. Dark Brown 439C 1129 1324 1.2m 1.4m 1.6m
10. Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.5m 0.6m 0.6m
11. (light pink) 5005C 1141 1304 0.1m 0.1m 0.2m
12. Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 0.lm 0.1m 0.Im
13. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 0.lm 0.1m 0.Im

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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D140 - Chinese Crested Dog

12 colors / 15 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.76; 3.15; 3.54 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.0; 8.0; 9.0 cm height
Stitches: 7500; 8700; 10300

Photo supplied by Marcia Keel
Collection: 2001/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. [ ] Medium Grey CIGy 9 1040 1041 19m22m24m

2 [ 5 Black 6 1000 1005  0.4m0.5m0.6m
3. I Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 0.4m0.5m0.6m
4. [ Medium Grey CIGy 9 1040 1041  104m134m16.7m
s. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 38m48m60m
6. [ dight pink) 5005C 1141 1304 23m29m3.6m
7. Light Silver Grey 427C 1010 1236 7.6m 9.4m 11.5m
8. Light Grey CIGy 2 1085 1218 03m0.4m04m
9. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269  19m22m2.5m
10. [ charcoal CIGy 10 1240 1240 LIm13m14m
1. [ e Black 6 1000 1005  0.3m0.4m04m
12. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165  14m17m19m
13. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 14m15m17m
14. [ Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057  0.lm0.lm0.Im
. grey/brown 9m 4.5m 5.1m
15 b 462C 1320 1267 39m45ms.l

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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D141 - Brussels Griffon (smooth coat)

10 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9200; 11400; 14000

Photo supplied by Marty Measel
Collection: 2001/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 5.1m 6.5m 8.0m
2. - (yellow/brown) 871C 1338 1265 14.9m 20.2m 26.3m
3. - Twilight ClGy 11 1239 1220 1.8m 2.4m 3.0m
4. - (grey/brown) 462C 1329 1267 I.Im 1.5m 1.9m
5. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 10.1m 13.8m 18.0m
6. Creamy Beige 467C 1084 1127 24m2.9m 3.3m
7. Mushroom Cap 481C 1142 1017 1.3m 1.5m 1.7m
8. - Brown 730C 1056 1056 3.0m 3.5m 4.0m
9. - Grey 430C 1118 1203 1.5m 1.8m 2.1m

10. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 4.5m 5.3m6.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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D142 - Hovawart

10 colors / 13 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7800; 9500; 11600
Collection: 2001/2

No. Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 9.2m 12.0m 15.2m
2. Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1220 2.5m 3.3m 4.4m
3. Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 16.5m 22.0m 28.4m
4. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m
5. Medium Chestnut 4985C 1358 1214 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m
6. Peach Rose 1767C 1315 1117 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m
7. Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 0.lm0.Im 0.1m
8. Dark Rose 695C 1119 1190 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m
9. Camel 155C 1055 1055 1.4m 1.7m 1.9m
10. Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 0.1m 0.1m 0.2m
11. Grey 430C 1118 1203 1.2m 1.4m 1.6m
12. Pastel Coral 438C 1259 1016 09m 1.Im 1.3m
13. Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1220 6.0m 7.1m 8.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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D143 - Chesapeak Bay Retriever

8 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8700; 10600; 13100

Photo supplied by Sue Davis
Collection: 2001/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - (kiwi skin) 873C 1344 1265  20.4m 27.4m 35.3m
2. Pale Grey Gold 453C 1138 1127 10.4m 14.0m 18.1m
3. - (dark grey) 417C 1063 610 0.7m 1.0m 1.3m
4. - Dark Brown 439C 1129 1324 2.0m 2.4m 2.7m
5. - (yellow/brown) 871C 1338 1265 8.4m 9.9m 11.4m
6. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 0.2m 0.3m 0.4m
7. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.8m 0.9m 1.1m
8. - (yellow/brown) 871C 1338 1265 0.l1m0.1m 0.1m
9. Light Grey Brown WmGy 4 1060 1229 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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D143 - Chesapeak Bay Retriever

8 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8700; 10600; 13100

Photo supplied by Sue Davis
Collection: 2001/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Brown 469C 1058 1057  20.4m 27.4m 35.3m
2. Gold 124C 1225 523 10.4m 14.0m 18.1m
3. - Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 0.7m 1.0m 1.3m
4. - Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 2.0m 2.4m 2.7m
5. - Brown 730C 1056 1056 8.4m 9.9m 11.4m
6. - Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 0.2m 0.3m 0.4m
7. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.8m 0.9m 1.1m
8. - Brown 730C 1056 1056 0.l1m0.1m 0.1m
9. - Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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D144 - Norwegian Elkhound

10 colors / 13 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.36; 2.75; 3.15 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.0; 7.0; 8.0 cm height
Stitches: 6300; 7500; 9000

Photo supplied by Joanne Bell
Collection: 2001/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. [ Medium Grey CIGy 9 1040 1041 17m2.0m23m

2 [ 5 Black 6 1000 1005  0.6m0.8m 1.0m
3. Very Pale Pink 699C 1015 1015 0.4m 0.5m 0.7m
4. Grey 430C 118 1203 142m 189m24.1m
5. [ 5 Black 6 1000 1005  47m62m7.9m
6. I Medium Chestnut 4985C 1358 1214 0.6m0.7m0.8m
7. Grey 430C 1118 1203 03m0.4m04m
s. [ Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 0.Im0.Im0.Im
o. I Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 12m14m lém
10. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 0Im0.Im0.m
1. [ dight pink) 5005C 141 1304  0.Im0.Im02m
12. Light Silver Grey 427C 1010 1236 40m4.6ms53m
13. [ Medium Grey CIGy 9 1040 1041 2.6m3.0m3.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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D145 - Irish Water Spaniel

8 colors / 9 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7300; 8800; 10700
Photo supplied by Michele Carter

Collection: 2001/2

No. Color Name
1. Dark Grey
2. Peach Rose
3. Dark Grey
4. Silver Grey
5. Charcoal
6. Grey
7. Medium Chestnut
8. Light Brown
9. Very Dark Grey

Pantone

431C
1767C
431C
429C
ClGy 10
430C
4985C
4645C

433C

Madeira
1041

1315

1041

1011

1240

1118

1358

1057

1241

Sulky
1306

1117
1306
1165
1240
1203
1214
1057

1220

Consumption

2.5m 2.9m 3.4m
0.7m 0.9m 1.2m
22.1m 30.3m 39.7m
0.2m 0.2m 0.2m
0.5m 0.6m 0.7m
2.5m2.9m 3.3m
0.3m 0.3m 0.4m
0.Im0.1m 0.1m

8.0m 9.4m 10.9m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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D146 - Caucasian Mountain Dog

11 colors / 12 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7000; 8500; 10300

Photo supplied by Beth Basel
Collection: 2001/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 8.0m 10.4m 13.2m
2. Creamy Beige 467C 1084 1127 14.1m 19.2m 25.0m
3. - Medium Brown 438C 1336 1267 1.8m 2.3m 2.8m
4. - Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1237 0.3m 0.4m 0.4m
5. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m
6. Brownish Pink 479C 1054 1119 0.lm 0.Im 0.1m
7. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 0.l1m0.1m 0.1m
8. Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 2.9m 3.4m 3.9m
9. - (yellow/brown) 871C 1338 1265 4.2m 5.6m 5.7m

10. - (dark grey) 416C 1062 1011 1.4m 1.7m 1.9m
11. - Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 0.1m 0.1m 0.2m
12. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 1.3m 1.5m 1.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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D147 - Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier

9 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 6400; 7700; 9400

Photo supplied by Marcia Keel
Collection: 2001/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Grey 430C 1118 1203 2.9m 3.6m 4.3m
2. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 l.Im 1.4m 1.8m
3. Pale Grey Gold 453C 1138 1127 17.1m 23.3m 30.5m
4. Brownish Pink 479C 1054 1119 0.l1m0.1m 0.1m
5. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 0.3m 0.4m 0.5m
6. - Medium Brown 438C 1336 1267 1.7m 2.0m 2.3m
7. Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m
8. - Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1149 2.9m 3.5m 4.0m
9. White 9061C 1001 1001 1.8m 2.1m 2.4m
10. Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 3.3m 4.0m 4.4m

11. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.4m 0.5m 0.6m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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D148 - Portuguese Water Dog

10 colors / 13 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7000; 8300; 10000

Photo supplied by Marcia Keel
Collection: 2001/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. [ Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306  2Im25m28m
2. Peach Rose 1767C 1315 1117 0.9m 1.2m 1.5m
3. Pale Grey CIGy 1 1086 1011 9.5m12.8m 16.7m
4. [ Dk Grey 431C 1041 1306  10.6m 144m 18.7m
5. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 14m17m19m
6. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m
7. [ dight pink) 5005C 1141 1304 02m02m02m
8. Pale Grey CIGy 1 1086 1011 0.2m03m03m
9. Grey 430C 118 1203 3.0m3.5m40m

10. N 51 Black 6 1000 1005 32m3.8m44m
1. [ Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 0.Im0.Im0.Im

12. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 1.2m 1.4m 1.6m

13. Grey 430C 1118 1203 0.Im0.1m 0.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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D149 - Puli

8 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7400; 9000; 11000

Photo supplied by Laurie Walsh
Collection: 2001/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 24m2.9m3.3m

2. Brownish Pink 479C 1054 1119 1.0m 1.3m 1.7m

3. Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306  22.7m 31.2m 40.9m
4. Grey 430C 1118 1203 3.5m4.2m 4.8m
5. Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1149 0.lm0.Im 0.1m
6. Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1220 8.0m 9.4m 10.9m
7. Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1237 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m
8. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 0.l1m0.1m 0.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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D150 - Collie 2 (smooth)

11 colors / 13 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 6200; 7400; 8900

Photo supplied by Marcia Keel
Collection: 2001/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. [ 5 Black 6 1000 1005  33m4.Im49m
2. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269  13.9m 18.9m 24.5m
3. Beige 9220C 1082 508  52m66m82m
4. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 0.3m 0.4m 0.4m
5. ] (yellow/brown) 871C 1338 1265  0.9m Llm13m
6. Grey 430C 118 1203 0.4m04m0.5m
7. [ (dark grey) 417¢ 1063 610 0.8m10mLlm
8. Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 I.Im 1.3m 1.5m
9. Mushroom Cap 481C 1142 1017 0.8m 0.9m 1.1m

10. [ Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 0.Im0.Im0.Im

1. [ (erey/brown) 462C 1320 1267 19m23m2.6m

12. [ 5o Black 6 1000 1005  02m03m03m

13. [ Brown 476C 1145 1186 1.0m13m 1.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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D151 - Papillon 2 (tri colored)

8 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8800; 10600; 13000

Photo supplied by Linda Fleisch
Collection: 2001/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306  25.5m 34.2m 44.2m
2. Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 4.0m 5.2m 7.0m
3. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 0.4m 0.5m 0.7m
4. Pale Grey Gold 453C 1138 1127 1.2m 1.4m 1.6m
5. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m
6. - (yellow/brown) 871C 1338 1265 1.2m 1.4m 1.6m
7. - Grey 430C 1118 1203 2.9m 3.4m 3.9m
8. - Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1220 8.0m 9.5m 11.0m
9. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 0.l1m0.1m 0.1m

10. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 0.5m 0.6m 0.7m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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D152 - Collie 3

12 colors / 16 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 6400; 7600; 9100

Photo supplied by Michele Carter
Collection: 2001/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. [ Medium Chestnut 4985C 1358 1214 32m40m49m
2. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 38m50m64m
3. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 5.7m 7.7m 9.9m
4. [0 dightpink) 5005C 1141 1304  0.7m09m12m
5. [ Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306  62m8.4m 10.7m
6. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m
7. [ dight pink) 5005C 1141 1304  10mLIm13m
8. Beige 9220C 1082 508  03m04m05m
9. [ (yellowsbrown) $71C 1338 1265  1Im13ml4m
10. Peach Rose 1767C 1315 1117 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m
11. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 07m0.8m09m
12. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 2.6m 3.0m 3.5m
3. |Gy 430C 118 1203 07m0.8m09m
14. [ Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 0.Im0.Im0.Im
15. [N 5o Black 6 1000 1005  20m2.6m32m
16. [ |Grey 430C 1118 1203 0.Im0.Im0.Im

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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D153 - Miniature German Spitz

8 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 6600; 7900; 9600

Collection: 2001/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Very Pale Pink 699C 1015 1015 3.0m 3.7m 4.5m
2. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 18.4m 24.9m 32.4m
3. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 0.l1m 0.1m 0.1m
4. - (light pink) 5005C 1141 1304 0.4m 0.5m 0.6m
5. - Medium Chestnut 4985C 1358 1214 0.Im 0.1m 0.2m
6. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 0.l1m 0.1m 0.1m
7. - Grey 430C 1118 1203 2.7m 3.1m 3.6m
8. - Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1220 7.9m 9.4m 10.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.





